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Solano County
Alcohol and Drug Advisory Board

Kristina Feil

Christie DeClue

Jessie Knight

Gene Korte

Tracey Lee

Kent Shaw

Contact Us

707-784-2221

661-340-3045

707-803-1381

707-469-0693

707-332-7828

KVFeil@solanocounty.com

christielynndeclue @yahoo.com

jessieKnight20@yahoo.com

genekorte@juno.com

tracey w_lee@comcast.net

alcoholanddrugadvisoryboard
@solanocounty.com
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