## Solano County Alcohol and Drug Advisory Board

## Contact Us

Board Assistant (Interim)	Kristina Feil	707-784-2221	KVFeil@solanocounty.com
Member	Christie DeClue	661-340-3045	christielynndeclue@yahoo.com
Member	Jessie Knight	707-803-1381	jessieKnight20@yahoo.com
Member	Gene Korte	707-469-0693	genekorte@juno.com
Member	Tracey Lee	707-332-7828	tracey_w_lee@comcast.net
Member	Kent Shaw		
ADAB Email			alcoholanddrugadvisoryboard @solanocounty.com